
S.r 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

15 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 
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9 2735399 JYOTI 

24 

ST. STEPHEN'S INDIAN SCHOOL, BAHADURGARH, ADDITIONAL STAFF DETAIL 
ADDITIONAL STAFF DETAIL (2025-26) 

Teacher 
ID 

25 

27 

2406727 CHAUDHARY 

28 

Name 
AANCHAL 

2465015 ANIL KUMAR 

1872761 

3124194 ANNU 

12 3124174 JYOTI CHADHA 
13 2735488 KIRTI 

ST. STEPHEN'S INDIAN SCHOOL 

14 2918221 KOMAL VERMA 

ANNU CHAHAR 

2694671 JYOTI KAUSHIK 
DEVIKA 

1760369 WASSON 

16 2649376 NIMMI 

GUNJAN 
1972604 SHARMA 
2244564 JATIN DAHIYA 

1971405 JYOTI 
1644827 JYOTI 

2876152 MANJU 

2107157 NISHA 
PARVEEN 

1644155 KUMARI 
1650207 Poonam 

319819 

2918226 PREETI 
PREETI 

1409064 BHARDWAJ 
3124160 PRITI 

2876202 PRITI 
2246166 Priyanka 

pooja 
26 1643864 REKHA 

1409107 RUCHIKA 

2922839 SANDEEP 
SANGITA 29 3124132 SANWAL 

father's 
name/spouse name 

ANIL KUMAR 

YASHPAL 
SUMIT 

SANT RAM 
CHANDER BHAN 
KAUSHIK 

ASHOK WASSON 

JATINDER KUMAR 
SATENDER SINGH 
SUBHASH 

PARAMJEET 

RAJKUMAR 

RANJAN CHADA 
AMAN DALAL 

CHETAN VERMA 

SATPAL SINGH 

VIJAY PAL UDAR 
NARESH KUMAR 
CHILLAR 
KRISHAN LAL 
SANGWAN 

Chhatter singh 
DEEPAK KUMAR 

inderjeet bhardwaj 
SAURBH GAUTAM 

PANKAJ VERMA 

Jai Bhagwan 

jatin kumar 
MAHESH CHANDER 

BRIJESH SHARMA 
SURENDER PAL 
SINGH 

SHARWAN KUMAR 

Date Of 
Birth 

Qualificat Designatio 
ion 

27-08-1999 B.Ed 
26-02-1998 MPED 
21-08-1993 B.Ed 
14-02-1985 M.ED 

22-11-1988 MA/B.Ed 

18-06-1998 B.ED 

26-03-1985 B.ED. 
20-07-1997 B.ED 
25-05-1997 NTT 
22-04-1984 D.ED 

15-09-1997 NPTT 
03-06-1992| M.Com 
03-10-1991 B.ED 

15-08-1989 B.ED 

07-12-1991 B.ED. 

08-08-1984 MED 
30-06-1979 BA,Bed 
04-02-1986 B.ED 

26-08-1984 B.ED 

16-10-1993 BCA/MCA PGT 
10-06-1986 NTT 

26-04-1998 B.ED 

06-03-1988| b.ed 
22-11-1990 JBT 

M.Sc.,B.E 
21-08-1996 d 
05-04-1990 B.ED 
08-01-1979 B.ED 

PRT 

24-08-1990 DIPLOMA 

PET 

PGT 

PRT 

TGT 

PGT 

PRT 

TGT 

NTT 

PRT 

NTT 

NTT 

NTT 

PGT 

TGT 

TGT 

PGT 

PRT 

PRT 

TGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PRT 

PGT 

PRINCIPAL 

TGT 

CLERK 

15-02-1977 B.Com PRT 

Experie 
nce in 
years 

6 

1 

2TGT+2 

3 

PGT 

8 

3 

9 

1 

7 

3 

2 

1.5 

2PRT+4T 

2 

GT 

10 

10 

1TGT 

1 

12 

3TGT+1 
PGT 

3PRT 

10+5 

2 

17 

16 

Date Of 
Joining 

31-03-2025 

05-05-2024 

10-08-2022 

01-04-2015 

22-04-2024 

31-01-2024 

02-05-2022 

01-04-2024 
01-04-2024 

2022 

08-08-2021 

01-04-2008 

05-02-2024 

11-07-2024 

01-04-2024 

01-04-2021 

01-04-2024 

01-04-2021 
01-04-2024 

01-04-2016 

01-04-2020 

01-04-2025 

04-09-2024 

2023 

09-09-2025 

01-04-2021 

01-04-2000 

01-05-2024 

01-04-2000 



30 

31 
32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

Omaxe City North Avenue, Sector-15, Rohtak Road, 
Bahadurgarh-124507 Jhajjar(HR) 
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3162190 

ST. STEPHEN'S INDIAN SCHOOL 

SEEMA DEVI 
3159513 SHAHIBA KHAN 
2735464 SHIFALI 

2548936 SHIVALI 

1771703 

2244669 Sunaina Grover 
SUSHMA RANI 

2735767 SWATI 

2848227 PRIYA 

1819830 VINAY KUMARI 

Principal Sçhool 
St. Stephgh's 
Omaxe Cockaenue 

Sec-15, BahadurggE AR.S 

CBSE Aff. No.: 
53 1779 

RAMESH KUMAR 

MD SHAKEEL KHAN 

RAVINDER KUMAR 

ASHISH SHARMA 

SANJAY GROVER 

VINOD KUMAR 

NARENDER VATS 
LAXMAN SINGH 

YOGENDER PAL 
SINGH 

14-08-1983 M.ED 

02-02-2004 BCA 
25-01-2000 MSC 

02-05-1984 B.ED 
09-03-1985 B.COM 
02-06-1980 JBT 

29-08-1994 B.Ed 
24-09-1998 BA/B.ED 

21-11-1985 D.ed 

PGT 
TGT 
PGT 

PGT 
PRT 

PRT 
PGT 

PRT 

SPECIAL 
EDUCATOR 

6 

2 
5 

PRT+10 
PGT 
2 
7 

2 

1 

6 

01-04-2009 

01-09-2025 
29-01-2024 

2023 
2023 

23-10-2021 
26-12-2023 
25-03-2025 

2019 
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