



# ST. STEPHEN'S INDIAN SCHOOL

Omexe City North Avenue, Sector-15, Rohtak Road, Bahadurgarh-124507 Jhajjar(HR)

Affiliated to C.B.S.E- 531779 Ph.: 9992398978, 9355525085

## ST. STEPHEN'S INDIAN SCHOOL, BAHADURGARH, ADDITIONAL STAFF DETAIL

ADDITIONAL STAFF DETAIL (2025-26)

s.n o	Teacher ID	Name	father's name/spouse name	Date Of Birth	Qualificat ion	Designatio n	Experie nce in years	Date Of Joining
1	2406727	AANCHAL CHAUDHARY	ANIL KUMAR	27-08-1999	B.Ed	PRT	3	31-03-2025
2	2465015	ANIL KUMAR	YASHPAL	26-02-1998	MPED	PET	1	05-05-2024
3	3124194	ANNU	SUMIT	21-08-1993	B.Ed	PGT	3	10-08-2022
4	1872761	ANNU CHAHR	SANT RAM	14-02-1985	M.ED	PRT	6	01-04-2015
5	2694671	JYOTI KAUSHIK	CHANDER BHAN KAUSHIK	22-11-1988	MA/B.Ed	TGT	1	22-04-2024
6	1760369	DEVIKA WASSON	ASHOK WASSON	18-06-1998	B.ED	PGT	2TGT+2 PGT	31-01-2024
7	1972604	GUNJAN SHARMA	JATINDER KUMAR	26-03-1985	B.ED.	PRT	8	02-05-2022
8	2244564	JATIN DAHIYA	SATENDER SINGH	20-07-1997	B.ED	TGT	4	01-04-2024
9	2735399	JYOTI	SUBHASH	25-05-1997	NTT	NTT	3	01-04-2024
10	1971405	JYOTI	PARAMJEET	22-04-1984	D.ED	PRT	9	2022
11	1644827	JYOTI	RAJKUMAR	16-10-1993	BCA/MCA	PGT	7	08-08-2021
12	3124174	JYOTI CHADHA	RANJAN CHADA	10-06-1986	NTT	NTT	3	01-04-2008
13	2735488	KIRTI	AMAN DALAL	15-09-1997	NPTT	NTT	3	05-02-2024
14	2918221	KOMAL VERMA	CHETAN VERMA	03-06-1992	M.Com	NTT	1.5	11-07-2024
15	2876152	MANJU	SATPAL SINGH	03-10-1991	B.ED	PGT	2	01-04-2024
16	2649376	NIMMI	VIJAY PAL UDAR	15-08-1989	B.ED	TGT	2PRT+4T GT	01-04-2021
17	2107157	NISHA	NARESH KUMAR CHILLAR	07-12-1991	B.ED.	TGT	2	01-04-2024
18	1644155	PARVEEN KUMARI	KRISHAN LAL SANGWAN	08-08-1984	MED	PGT	10	01-04-2021
19	1650207	Poonam	Chhatter singh	30-06-1979	BA,Bed	PRT	10	01-04-2024
20	2918226	PREETI	DEEPAK KUMAR	04-02-1986	B.ED	PRT	1TGT	01-04-2016
21	1409064	PREETI BHARDWAJ	inderjeet bhardwaj	26-08-1984	B.ED	TGT	12	01-04-2020
22	3124160	PRITI	SAURBH GAUTAM	26-04-1998	B.ED	PGT	1	01-04-2025
23	2876202	PRITI	PANKAJ VERMA	06-03-1988	b.ed	PGT	3TGT+1 PGT	04-09-2024
24	2246166	Priyanka	Jai Bhagwan	22-11-1990	JBT	PRT	8	2023
25	319819 1	pooja	jatin kumar	21-08-1996	M.Sc.,B.E d	PGT	3PRT	09-09-2025
26	1643864	REKHA	MAHESH CHANDER	05-04-1990	B.ED	PRINCIPAL	10+5	01-04-2021
27	1409107	RUCHIKA	BRIJESH SHARMA	08-01-1979	B.ED	TGT	17	01-04-2000
28	2922839	SANDEEP	SURENDER PAL SINGH	24-08-1990	DIPLOMA	CLERK	2	01-05-2024
29	3124132	SANGITA SANWAL	SHARWAN KUMAR	15-02-1977	B.Com	PRT	16	01-04-2000

ॐ  
!! विद्या सर्वत्र पूज्यते !!



# ST. STEPHEN'S INDIAN SCHOOL

Omaxe City North Avenue, Sector-15, Rohtak Road, Bahadurgarh-124507 Jhajjar(HR)

Affiliated to C.B.S.E- 531779 Ph.: 9992398978, 9355525085

30	3162190	SEEMA DEVI	RAMESH KUMAR	14-08-1983	M.ED	PGT	6	01-04-2009
31	3159513	SHAHIBA KHAN	MD SHAKEEL KHAN	02-02-2004	BCA	TGT	1	01-09-2025
32	2735464	SHIFALI	RAVINDER KUMAR	25-01-2000	MSC	PGT	2	29-01-2024
							5	
33	2548936	SHIVALI	ASHISH SHARMA	02-05-1984	B.ED	PGT	PRT+10 PGT	2023
34	2244669	Sunaina Grover	SANJAY GROVER	09-03-1985	B.COM	PRT	2	2023
35	1771703	SUSHMA RANI	VINOD KUMAR	02-06-1980	JBT	PRT	7	23-10-2021
36	2735767	SWATI	NARENDER VATS	29-08-1994	B.Ed	PGT	2	26-12-2023
37	2848227	PRIYA	LAXMAN SINGH	24-09-1998	BA/B.ED	PRT	1	25-03-2025
38	1819830	VINAY KUMARI	YOGENDER PAL SINGH	21-11-1985	D.ed	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	6	2019

Principal  
St. Stephen's Indian School  
Omaxe City, North Avenue  
Sec-15, Bahadurgarh (HR.)  
CBSE Aff. No.: 531779